OFA Quarterly Breed Report BORZOI I
7/13/2016

page 1



OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI I

OFAID

BZ-986G38F-VPI

OFAID

EQUIVOCAL - CARDIOLOGIST

ABNORMAL -
CARDIOLOGIST, ECHO

BZ-CA434/135M/S-VPI

BZ-CA748/108M/C-VPI

BZ-CA764/83F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1075/71M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1147/56M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1179/70F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1187/41F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1221/45F/C-PI-ECHO

BZ-CA1254/41M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1265/41F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1274/23M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1275/23F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1289/44F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1312/21F/C-VPI

Hips I

Name

RASSWET'S DAVINA

Cardiac I

Name

HIGHGARDEN TEINE COMPELLED BY EGYPT

GREYHAVEN INDIAN SUMMER

AVALON VICTORIAN PYRE

RASSIM'S ERIC DER ROTE AT TEINE

NICKOLAI MAVIAM DIAMOND IN THE DARK

DEL SOL ENDLESS ENDEAVOR WNS

RIJU ENJOY THE RIDE

KIROV PULSATILLA

DELSOL DARK CANYON AVALON V. WILLOWIND

MAJENKIR RED CALIENTE

AVALON DRUID DANCE WILLOWIND

AVALON WW DARKSKAYA DARE

KACHINA VISION OF LOVE

KACHINA STORY BOOK LOVE

C'LESTIAL RIAN'S POSITRON OF RYHKA

OXOTA RUNTUFF MOONSHINE

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1732909

Registration Sex

1127945 F

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1798294

1700174

1207668
1424774
1426676
1528617
1634006
1649051
1649072
1662870

995186
1566523
1674401
1680312
1719380

1718325

Registration Sex
HP42162804 M
HP31540907 F
HP14242003 M
HP28221801 M
HP34500717 F
HP39055405 M
HP41189103 M
HP37843301 F
HP44574104 F
HP43679504 F
HP44574102 M
HP44574105 F
HP47400902 M
HP47400903 F
HP44303701 F
HP47871303 F

Age

38

Age

51

93

135
108
83
71
56
70
41
45
41
41
23
23
44

21

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

36935

79608

104631

112467

113009

113010

112281

Report date

5/27/2016

Report date

4/25/2016

4/25/2016

5/10/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016

4/26/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-CA1325/32M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1356/19F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1357/44M/C-NOPI

BZ-CA1358/76F/C-NOPI

BZ-CA1359/59F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1360/86F/C-NOPI

BZ-CA1361/53M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1362/71F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1363/41F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1364/38F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1365/28M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1366/31F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1367/24M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1368/57M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1369/26M/C-NOPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1370/21F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1371/22M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1372/31F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1373/20M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1374/22M/C-VPI

Cardiac I

Name

ELANCE SUMMERLANE TIGERWING

TEINE ZHARKOV BEST OF LUCK

KISHNIGA'S FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE

ALLANTE'S TOKYO ROSE

ALDEMOOR'S FASHIONISTA

ROSCOMMON LANDSLIDE

STARSWIFT MYSTIQUE LIGHTNING STRIKES TWICE

DEL SOL END OF REASON WNS

STARSWIFT AMERICAN DREAM

KORSAKOV'S VICTORY QUEST WHITE SAGE

STARSWIFT FV TIME BANDIT

ARIA'S IVE GOT RHYTHM

MOROZOVA REY'S SIERRA MOONLIGHT

NICKOLAI KHURIK WINDDRAGON AT FREEFLIGHT

KATUSHKA'S ROMAN HOLIDAY FOR JUBILEE

AVALON RUNTUFF PICKLEBACK

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FIRST SNOWFALL

LAUREATE PERSONAL ENSIGN

KONZA-PLUM CREEK CARRERA

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FLYING FIRST CLASS

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1649101
1709292
1789222
1793174
1481421
1488481
1500205
1528616
1553183
1572636
1637126
1647349
1687411
1699053
1704834
1718328
1719117
1719214
1719377

1719386

Registration Sex
HP45731103 M
HP47829902 F
HP43960309 M
HP36055403 F
HP40554307 F
HP33732507 F
HP41803105 M
HP39055402 F
HP44209803 F
HP45238701 F
HP46526304 M
HP46015401 F
HP47164106 M
HP41000101 M
HP46734703 M
HP47871302 F
HP48052003 M
HP45900104 F
HP47652604 M
HP48052001 M

Age

32
19
44
76
59
86
53
71
41
38
28
31
24
57
26
21
22
31
20

22

CHIC

CHIC

109780

112800

Report date

4/26/2016
4/12/2016
4/14/2016
4/14/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016

4/26/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-CA1375/22F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1376/22F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1377/16F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1378/12F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1379/19F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1380/12F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1381/19M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1382/58F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1383/55M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1384/33M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1385/25F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1386/24M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1387/27F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1388/44M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1389/13M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1390/17F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1391/52F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1392/14M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1393/16F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1394/24M/C-VPI-ECHO

Cardiac

Name

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FIRST TIME IN FOREVER

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT

AU AMBERLE'S ADSILA-AZURILL MEOQUANEE OF RYHKA

ARUZIA JOYOUS RUISSEAU ROYALE AT REY

ALIZA AT ZOIBOYZ ROSA WETROW

OXOTA STEPPES THE GODS MUST BE CRAZY

ALDEMOOR'S GRAND ILLUSION

ARIA JEDAWN TOSCA

NOVGOROD'S NAVIIK ROMULEVICH

RESOLUTE'S GARRISON GRADY JEDAWN

OTRADA ALENKA DUSHA POLEY

KATZ-KYROV WYVERN'S MAGIC MIKE

SAPPHIRE PENNY FROM HEAVEN

FAR FIELD FIRE ON THE BAYOU AT ON TIME

SYLVAN WISHFIRE

ZOIBOYZ HOPE AT ISLEHAVEN

JUBILEE SIXTEEN GOING ON SEVENTEEN

DEL SOL HERMES BOOTS

DEL SOL FIREBOLT OF COBURN WNS

MOROZOVA REY DESERTWINDS SIERRA SIROCCO

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1719387

1719390

1721272

1724656

1733650

1733965

1763590

1797853

1797860

1797865

1797869

1797872

1797877

1797880

1797893

1797894

1797897

1797918

1797920

1797924

Registration Sex Age
HP48052002 F 22
HP48052004 F 22
HP48916701 F 16
HP49286402 F 12
HP49095201 F 19
HP49066709 F 12
HP47960001 M 19
HP40804406 F 58
HP41560302 M 55
HP45356306 M 33
16022118 F 25
HP47147210 M 24
HP46587002 F 27
HP43859707 M 44
HP49350903 M 13
HP48465402 F 17
HP42178202 F 52
HP49802904 M 14
HP48992305 F 16
HP47164102 M 24

CHIC

113383

Report date

4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016

4/26/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-CA1395/56F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1396/14F/C-NOPI

BZ-CA1397/25M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1398/17M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1399/26M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1400/43F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1401/79F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1402/58M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1403/19M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1404/33M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1405/17F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1406/17M/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1407/16F/C-VPI-ECHO

BZ-CA1408/49F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1409/39M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1410/39F/C-VPI

BZ-CA1411/42M/C-VPI

BZ-CA1412/13F/P-VPI-ECHO

Cardiac I

Name

MOROZOVA REY'S LA FEMME NIKITA

DEL SOLATHENA

OTRADA ARISTOCRAT

KARANOFF AREION

SYLVAN DREAMWEAVER

SCIMITAR FIRST SIGN OF TROUBLE

JEDAWN'S SHOW GIRL

ARIA'S PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU

ENCHANTE FASINATING RHYTHM

BIBIKOV'S LITTLE MISS INDEPENDENCE

BIBIKOV'S SAY MY NAME YOU KNOW WHO | AM

HEMLOCK HOLLOW ARUZIA DESERTWINDS JOURNEY

ADRIENNE BELLA LUNA ONCE IN A LIFETIME

BELLA LUNA LAND O' LAKES

BELLA LUNA TILLAMOOK SPECIAL RESERVE

HIGHGARDEN TEINE SIMPLY FABERGE

KUSKAYA'S LADY OF KILKENNEY

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1797926
1797938
1797963
1797965
1797967
1797970
1797976
1797981
1797987
1797989
1798309
1798311
1798326
1760538
1760539
1803150
1749854

1771413

Registration Sex
HP41154905 F
HP49802902 F
HP50898401 M
HP48264305 M
HP47074803 M
HP45438101 F
HP35257805 F
HP40670106 M
HP47960002 M
HP45494113 M
HP48392702 F
HP48392701 M
HP48679411 F
HP41407602 F
HP43304807 M
HP43304806 F
HP42162810 M
HP50391102 F

Age

56
14
25
17
26
43
79
58
19
33
17
17
16
49
39
39
42

13

CHIC

CHIC

113384

113934

Report date

4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
6/7/2016

6/21/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report BORZOI I
7/13/2016

Thyroid I Second qtr 2016 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
EQUIVOCAL ADRIENNE BELLA LUNA ONCE IN A LIFETIME 1760538 HP41407602 F 54 4/15/2016
BZ-TH880/68F-VPI KIROV PULSATILLA 1649051 HP37843301 F 68  cHIC 112467 4/5/2016
BZ-TH881/22M-VPI KACHINA RADAR LOVE 1674400 HP47400901 M 22 cHIC 112468 4/5/2016
BZ-TH882/23F-VPI SECRET GARDEN WAY OF LOVE NEVERENDING 1789632 HP46988402 F 23 4/5/2016
BZ-TH883/27M-VPI COBURN'S MERCURY RISING 1789045 HP46724404 M 27 4/14/2016
BZ-TH884/49F-VPI SYLVAN SILVER SLIPPER 1657761 HP43207103 F 49 cHiC 112799 4/19/2016
BZ-TH885/18F-VPI ARUZIA SYLVAN ONE FROSTY MORNING 1709051  HP48225401 F 18 ecHic 113011 4/19/2016
BZ-TH886/16M-VPI ROSEHILL KACHINA LITTLE DEUCE COUPE AT FULL TILT 1713259 HP48717305 M 16 cwHic 113382 5/12/2016
BZ-TH887/19M-VP! ALDEMOOR'S GRAND ILLUSION 1763590 HP47960001 M 19 cHic 173383 5/19/2016
BZ-TH888/19M-VPI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU 1797987  HP47960002 M 19 cHic 113384 5/19/2016
BZ-TH889/73F-VPI MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 73 6/16/2016
BZ-TH890/43M-VP RAYNBO'S AFFIRMED 1627798  HP44194001 M 43 6/16/2016

ACA Second qtr 2016 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-ACA1/23M-VPI VALESKA INVESTITURE OF WONDER 1786962 HP47772503 M 23 6/7/2016
BZ-ACA2/65F-VPI MASKOVA'S SILVER HOLIDAY 1463340 HP39382603 F 65 6/21/2016
BZ-ACA3/73F-VPI MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 73 6/21/2016
BZ-ACA4/15F-NOPI MASKOVAS BELLADORA 1812254 HP51306501 F 15 6/21/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

BORZOI I
7/13/2016

DDB Second qtr 2016 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex
SALIVAKIT MASKOVA'S ISADORA OF MAJENKIR 1447625 HP22741305 F
SALIVAKIT RAYBOS MOONSTONE ROSE AT MASKOVA 1454978 HP30611303 F
SALIVAKIT MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F
SALIVAKIT RAYNBO'S TRIPLE CROWN AT MASKOVA 1596101 HP44194002 M
SALIVAKIT MASKOVA'S MASCHA MORNING AFTER OF THE WILD 1627797 HP44396702 F

HUNT
SALIVAKIT RAYNBO'S AFFIRMED 1627798 HP44194001 M
SALIVAKIT MAJENKIR JERSEY GIRL TOLSTOY RAYNBO 1627800 HP30611305 F
DE I Second qtr 2016 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex
MISSING TEETH SYLVAN SILVER SLIPPER 1657761 HP43207103 F
BZ-DE75/49F-VPI SECRET GARDEN PETRAAT ZANOZA 1673464 HP43225907 F
BZ-DE76/24F-VPI COVERDALE'S VALKYRIE AT ZANOZA 1679177 HP48055702 F
BZ-DE77/24M-VPI COVERDALE'S VIVALDI AT ZANOZA 1679178 HP48055701 M
BZ-DE78/17F-VPI ZANOZA HOT JIGGEDY JAZZ 1701490 HP48711601 F
BZ-DE79/17F-VPI ZANOZA HOT PEPPER TWIST 1701491 HP48711602 F
BZ-DE80/17M-VPI TWIN ELMS GALAHAD V DANA DAN 1814264 HP49002402 M

Age

108
88
64
34

36

34

88

Age

29
49
24
24
17
17

17

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

109364

113381

112799

Report date

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

Report date

5/4/2016

6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016

6/28/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-DM1196/8M-PI

BZ-DM1197/8M-PI

BZ-DM1198/13M-PI

BZ-DM1199/130M-NOPI-CAR

BZ-DM1200/24F-PI

BZ-DM1201/20M-PI

BZ-DM1202/136F-NOPI

BZ-DM1203/19M-PI

BZ-DM1204/66M-PI

BZ-DM1205/58M-PI

BZ-DM1206/34F-PI

BZ-DM1207/7M-PI-CAR

BZ-DM1208/42M-PI

DM

Name

AASHTORIA'S STRIPED IN PLATINUM

AASHTORIA'S WRAPPED IN SILVER AND GOLD

JUSTART POETRY TO WINDSPIRIT

DEUCE

SECRET GARDEN WAY OF LOVE NEVERENDING

CORDOVA STAR SEEKER

ANOTAK DREAM OF MAGIC N MISCHIEF

ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU

LOGAN

KSAR BRANSON

LYNX LUCKY ME

RADOST MENIGMA JACOB'S DREAM

HIGHGARDEN TEINE SIMPLY FABERGE

Second qtr 2016

Application

1786089
1786090
1786629
1788531
1789632
1795913
1795947
1797987
1798570
1718783
1780664
1709278

1749854

Registration

HP49463101
HP49463102
1130279
NOREG-1621911
HP46988402
4100247168

HP 13973801
HP47960002
NOREG-1638641
HP42606204
HP46566701
HP47859003

HP42162810

Sex

T g £2 2 ™m 2 W™ 2 2 =2 =

=

Age

13
130
24
20
136
19 CHIC
66
58

34

42 CHIC

113384

113934

Report date

4/6/2016
4/6/2016
4/6/2016
4/6/2016
4/6/2016
5/5/2016
5/11/2016
5/18/2016
5/18/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/6/2016

6/7/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report BORZOI I
7/13/2016
EYE Second qtr 2016 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
ABNORMAL AVALON WW DARKSKAYA DARE 1566523 HP44574105 F 41 4/28/2016
BZ-EYE30/55M-VP| OXOTA RIVERRUN GYPSY ROVER AVALON 1563378 HP41718708 M 55  cHIC 107499 5/26/2016
BZ-EYE31/54M-VPI OXOTA RIVERRUN TANGMALANGALOO AVALON 1566526 HP41718709 M 54  cHiC 98144 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE36/64F-VPI SILKENSWIFT SHIMMER IN THE NIGHT 1535730 HP40428303 F 64  cHiC  gg3s4 5/31/2016
BZ-EYE40/108M-VPI RASSIM'S ERIC DER ROTE AT TEINE 1424774  HP28221801 M 108  cHIc 79408 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE54/53F-VP STARSWIFT LIGHTNING QUICK 1497507 HP41803107 F 53  cwHic 105976 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE59/58F-VPI OXOTAAVALON SWITCHBLADE 1528209 HP40594902 F 58  cwHIC 108095 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE88/58M-VPI OXOTAAVALON HALBERD 1563577 HP40594904 M 58  cHIC 102885 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE104/83M-VPI JUBILEE GLACIER OZLANDIA 1433866 HP35289901 M 8 cHic 100181 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE125/41M-VPI AVALON DARK KNIGHT WILLOWIND DELSOL 1624329 HP44574103 M 41 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE135/70F-VP! KIROV PULSATILLA 1649051 HP37843301 F 70 cHiC 112467 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE144/52F-NOPI JUBILEE DROP OF GOLDEN SUN 1649086 HP42178205 F 52 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE149/32M-VP ELANCE SUMMERLANE TIGERWING 1649101 HP45731103 M 32 ecwic 109780 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE228/83F-VPI NICKOLAI MAVIAM DIAMOND IN THE DARK 1426676 HP34500717 F 83  cHIC 104631 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE232/21F-VPI OXOTA RUNTUFF MOONSHINE 1718325 HP47871303 F 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE233/21F-VPI RUNTUFF RIVERRUN WILD BLACK BETTY 1718327 HP47871301 F 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE235/21F-VP AVALON RUNTUFF PICKLEBACK 1718328 HP47871302 F 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE266/41F-P| STARSWIFT AMERICAN DREAM 1553183  HP44209803 F 41 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE305/21M-VPI KACHINA RADAR LOVE 1674400 HP47400901 M 21 cHIe 112468 4/4/2016
BZ-EYE306/76F-NOPI ALLANTE'S TOKYO ROSE 1793174  HP36055403 F 76 4/13/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-EYE307/44M-NOPI

BZ-EYE308/19F-VPI

BZ-EYE309/23F-PI

BZ-EYE310/16F-PI

BZ-EYE311/59F-PI

BZ-EYE312/19M-PI

BZ-EYE313/19M-PI

BZ-EYE314/31F-PI

BZ-EYE315/58M-PI

BZ-EYE316/11F-PI

BZ-EYE317/18F-VPI

BZ-EYE318/44F-VPI

BZ-EYE319/11M-PI

BZ-EYE320/11M-PI

BZ-EYE321/8M-PI

BZ-EYE322/18F-PI

BZ-EYE323/21M-PI

BZ-EYE324/14F-NOPI

BZ-EYE325/16F-PI

BZ-EYE326/14M-PI

Name

KISHNIGA'S FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE

TEINE ZHARKOV BEST OF LUCK

SECRET GARDEN WAY OF LOVE NEVERENDING

HEMLOCK HOLLOW ARUZIA DESERTWINDS JOURNEY

ALDEMOOR'S FASHIONISTA

ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU

ALDEMOOR'S GRAND ILLUSION

ARIA'S IVE GOT RHYTHM

ARIA'S PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

ARUZIA JOYOUS RUISSEAU ROYALE AT REY

ARUZIA SYLVAN ONE FROSTY MORNING

ATTAWAY-KINOBI GALA MARGARITA

AVALON DRAKON EP HILLARY O'PENDRAGON

AVALON DRAKON TENZING O'PENDRAGON

AVALON RIVERRUN IDLE DICE RUNTUFF

BELIJANA VON ALSHAMINA

BROLIN GOLIGHTLY FLASHINREDLYTE

DEL SOL ATHENA

DEL SOL FIREBOLT OF COBURN WNS

DEL SOL HERMES BOOTS

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1789222

1709292

1789632

1798326

1481421

1797987

1763590

1647349

1797981

1724656

1709051

1719285

1797901

1797898

1797899

1797887

1797945

1797938

1797920

1797918

Registration Sex
HP43960309 M
HP47829902 F
HP46988402 F
HP48679411 F
HP40554307 F
HP47960002 M
HP47960001 M
HP46015401 F
HP40670106 M
HP49286402 F
HP48225401 F
HP43909801 F
HP49714207 M
HP49714203 M
HP50206403 M
HP49229301 F
HP47865701 M
HP49802902 F
HP48992305 F
HP49802904 M

Age

44
19
23
16
59
19
19
31
58
11
18
44
11

1

18
21
14
16

14

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

112800

113384

113383

113011

Report date

4/13/2016
4/14/2016
4/17/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016

4/20/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-EYE327/33M-PI

BZ-EYE328/44M-PI

BZ-EYE329/24M-PI

BZ-EYE330/79F-PI

BZ-EYE331/52F-PI

BZ-EYE332/23F-VPI

BZ-EYE333/23M-VPI

BZ-EYE334/24F-VPI

BZ-EYE335/17M-PI

BZ-EYE336/22F-VPI

BZ-EYE337/22M-VPI

BZ-EYE338/22F-VPI

BZ-EYE339/26M-NOPI

BZ-EYE340/55M-VPI

BZ-EYE341/19F-PI

BZ-EYE342/38F-PI

BZ-EYE343/24M-PI

BZ-EYE344/56F-PI

BZ-EYE345/24M-PI

BZ-EYE346/57M-VPI

EYE

Name

ENCHANTE FASINATING RHYTHM

FAR FIELD FIRE ON THE BAYOU AT ON TIME

GOLIGHTLY ROSA VETROV EIRWEN

JEDAWN'S SHOW GIRL

JUBILEE SIXTEEN GOING ON SEVENTEEN

KACHINA STORY BOOK LOVE

KACHINA VISION OF LOVE

KANSAI'Z SOUTHERN SHORES

KARANOFF AREION

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FIRST TIME IN FOREVER

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FLYING FIRST CLASS

KARITONOVA MAJENKIR LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT

KATUSHKA'S ROMAN HOLIDAY FOR JUBILEE

KATZ KIR ROYALE

K-C WINDSHEER SEND HER MY LOVE

KORSAKOV'S VICTORY QUEST WHITE SAGE

MOROZOVA REY DESERTWINDS SIERRA SIROCCO

MOROZOVA REY'S LA FEMME NIKITA

MOROZOVA REY'S SIERRA MOONLIGHT

NICKOLAI KHURIK WINDDRAGON AT FREEFLIGHT

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1797989
1797880
1673470
1797976
1797897
1680312
1674401
1725106
1797965
1719387
1719386
1719390
1704834
1563883
1797927
1572636
1797924
1797926
1687411

1699053

Registration Sex
HP45494113 M
HP43859707 M
HP47618505 M
HP35257805 F
HP42178202 F
HP47400903 F
HP47400902 M
HP47188505 F
HP48264305 M
HP48052002 F
HP48052001 M
HP48052004 F
HP46734703 M
HP41222702 M
HP48051910 F
HP45238701 F
HP47164102 M
HP41154905 F
HP47164106 M
HP41000101 M

Age

33
44
24
79
52
23
23
24
17
22
22
22
26
55
19
38
24
56
24

57

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

113010

113009

113007

Report date

4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016

4/20/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-EYE347/25M-PI

BZ-EYE348/12F-VPI

BZ-EYE349/33M-VPI

BZ-EYE350/50F-NOPI

BZ-EYE351/27F-PI

BZ-EYE352/43F-PI

BZ-EYE353/28M-PI

BZ-EYE354/53M-PI

BZ-EYE355/12F-PI

BZ-EYE356/12M-PI

BZ-EYE357/13M-PI

BZ-EYE358/26M-PI

BZ-EYE359/13M-PI

BZ-EYE360/21M-PI

BZ-EYE361/35M-PI

BZ-EYE362/23M-VPI

BZ-EYE363/44M-VPI

BZ-EYE364/17F-PI

BZ-EYE365/16F-VPI

BZ-EYE366/20M-VPI

Second qtr 2016 I

EYE I

Name Application
OTRADA ARISTOCRAT 1797963
OXOTA STEPPES THE GODS MUST BE CRAZY 1733965
RESOLUTE'S RAFE BAUDEEN JEDAWN 1753204
ROSCOMMON LANDSLIDE 1488481
SAPPHIRE PENNY FROM HEAVEN 1797877
SCIMITAR FIRST SIGN OF TROUBLE 1797970
STARSWIFT FV TIME BANDIT 1637126
STARSWIFT MYSTIQUE LIGHTNING STRIKES TWICE 1500205
STEPPES OXOTA FLASHDANCE 1733964
STEPPES OXOTA LEGEND 1733961
SYLVAN CIRCLE OF STEELE 1797948
SYLVAN DREAMWEAVER 1797967
SYLVAN WISHFIRE 1797893
TEINE ZHARKOV LUCKY NUMBER 1797978
UBIQUITOUS SPIRIT MAJOVE BOHEMIA 1797884
VALESKA IMMORTAL OF THE GAME 1725175
ZOIBOYZ GIBSON 1649087
ZOIBOYZ HOPE AT ISLEHAVEN 1797894
AU AMBERLE'S ADSILA-AZURILL MEOQUANEE OF RYHKA 1721272
KONZA-PLUM CREEK CARRERA 1719377

Registration Sex
HP50898401 M
HP49066709 F
HP45356304 M
HP33732507 F
HP46587002 F
HP45438101 F
HP46526304 M
HP41803105 M
HP49066707 F
HP49066705 M
HP49350905 M
HP47074803 M
HP49350903 M
HP47829907 M
HP46305402 M
HP47772504 M
HP43909804 M
HP48465402 F
HP48916701 F
HP47652604 M

Age

25
12
33
50
27
43
28
53
12
12
13
26
13
21
35
23
44
17
16

20

CHIC

113008

Report date

4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016

4/20/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

7/13/2016

BORZOI

OFAID

BZ-EYE367/55M-PI

BZ-EYE368/33M-PI

BZ-EYE369/11F-PI

BZ-EYE370/11F-PI

BZ-EYE371/25F-PI

BZ-EYE372/24M-PI

BZ-EYE373/26F-PI

BZ-EYE374/26M-PI

BZ-EYE375/24M-VPI

BZ-EYE376/19F-PI

BZ-EYE377/35F-PI

BZ-EYE378/6M-PI

BZ-EYE379/23M-PI

BZ-EYE380/23M-PI

BZ-EYE381/49F-VPI

BZ-EYE382/39M-VPI

BZ-EYE383/39F-VPI

BZ-EYE384/27F-PI

BZ-EYE385/25F-PI

BZ-EYE386/33F-VPI

EYE

Name

NOVGOROD'S NAVIIK ROMULEVICH

RESOLUTE'S GARRISON GRADY JEDAWN

MY LIL-TUFFTOO BELLA BY STARLIGHT

MYLIL-TUFFTOO BEST SURPRISE PACKAGE

OTRADA ALENKA DUSHA POLEY

KATZ-KYROV WYVERN'S MAGIC MIKE

JANTAR AROSE IN THE MYST

JANTAR WHISPER IN THE MYST

SCHEREMETJEW ARGO NAVIS

ALIZAAT ZOIBOYZ ROSA WETROW

C'LESTIAL GOLDUST

PHAEDRA VAUGHAN OF WHISPERING GLEN

VALESKA INVESTITURE OF WONDER

VALESKA MAN OF INFINITE JEST

ADRIENNE BELLA LUNA ONCE IN A LIFETIME

BELLA LUNA LAND O' LAKES

BELLA LUNA TILLAMOOK SPECIAL RESERVE

LAGNIAPPE VIEUX CARRE

RASSWET'S DAVINA

LYNX LUCKY ME

Second qtr 2016 I

Application

1797860
1797865
1797855
1797856
1797869
1797872
1799059
1799057
1691434
1733650
1800914
1800818
1786962
1786959
1760538
1760539
1803150
1804493
1732909

1780664

Registration Sex
HP41560302 M
HP45356306 M
HP49253304 F
HP49253306 F
16022118 F
HP47147210 M
BA551081 F
BA551075 M
HP47297401 M
HP49095201 F
HP45234601 F
HP50703102 M
HP47772503 M
HP47772502 M
HP41407602 F
HP43304807 M
HP43304806 F
HP46935702 F
1127945 F
HP46566701 F

Age

55
33
1
1
25
24
26
26
24
19

35

23
23
49
39
39
27
25

33

Report date

4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
5/3/2016

5/6/2016

5/6/2016

5/6/2016

5/6/2016

5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/24/2016
5/27/2016

5/31/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

BORZOI I

7/13/2016
EYE Second qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date

BZ-EYE387/53M-PI HIGHGARDEN TEINE SIMPLY FABERGE 1749854 HP42162810 M 53 cHIC 113934 6/7/2016
BZ-EYE388/26F-VPI SWANMANOR-JAG MAGIC MOLLY MALBEC MINE 1681168 HP46981901 F 26 6/20/2016
BZ-EYE389/26F-VPI SWANMANOR-JAG MY MIRACLE MEGAN MACON 1652967 HP46981902 F 26 6/20/2016
BZ-EYE390/13F-VPI KUSKAYA'S LADY OF KILKENNEY 1771413 HP50391102 F 13 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE391/15F-NOPI MASKOVAS BELLADORA 1812254 HP51306501 F 15 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE392/73F-VPI MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 73 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE393/65F-VPI MASKOVA'S SILVER HOLIDAY 1463340 HP39382603 F 65 6/21/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

BORZOI I

7/13/2016
Hips I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-986G38F-VPI RASSWET'S DAVINA 1732909 1127945 F 38 5/27/2016
Cardiac I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-CA1408/49F/C-VPI ADRIENNE BELLA LUNA ONCE IN A LIFETIME 1760538  HP41407602 F 49 5/19/2016
BZ-CA1359/59F/C-VPI ALDEMOOR'S FASHIONISTA 1481421  HP40554307 F 59 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1403/19M/C-VPI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU 1797987  HP47960002 M 19 CHIC 113384 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1381/19M/C-VPI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND ILLUSION 1763590  HP47960001 M 19 «HIC 1713383 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1379/19F/C-VPI ALIZA AT ZOIBOYZ ROSA WETROW 1733650 HP49095201 F 19 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1358/76F/C-NOPI ALLANTE'S TOKYO ROSE 1793174  HP36055403 F 76 4/14/2016
BZ-CA1382/58F/C-VPI ARIA JEDAWN TOSCA 1797853  HP40804406 F 58 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1366/31F/C-VPI-ECHO ARIA'S IVE GOT RHYTHM 1647349  HP46015401 F 31 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1402/58M/C-VPI-ECHO ARIA'S PHANTOM OF THE OPERA 1797981 HP40670106 M 58 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1378/12F/C-VPI-ECHO ARUZIA JOYOUS RUISSEAU ROYALE AT REY 1724656  HP49286402 F 12 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1377/16F/C-VPI AU AMBERLE'S ADSILA-AZURILL MEOQUANEE OF RYHKA 1721272  HP48916701 F 16 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1254/41M/C-VPI-ECHO AVALON DRUID DANCE WILLOWIND 995186  HP44574102 M 41 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1370/21F/C-VPI AVALON RUNTUFF PICKLEBACK 1718328  HP47871302 F 21 4/26/2016
BZ-CA434/135M/S-VP AVALON VICTORIAN PYRE 1207668  HP14242003 M 135  «©HIC 34935 5/10/2016
BZ-CA1265/41F/C-VPI-ECHO AVALON WW DARKSKAYA DARE 1566523  HP44574105 F 41 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1409/39M/C-VPI BELLA LUNA LAND O' LAKES 1760539  HP43304807 M 39 5/19/2016
BZ-CA1410/39F/C-VPI BELLA LUNA TILLAMOOK SPECIAL RESERVE 1803150 HP43304806 F 39 5/19/2016
BZ-CA1405/17F/C-VPI BIBIKOV'S LITTLE MISS INDEPENDENCE 1798309 HP48392702 F 17 4/26/2016

page 15



OFA Quarterly Breed Report BORZO| I
7/13/2016
Cardiac I |by Registered Name I | Second qtr 2016
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date

BZ-CA1406/17M/C-VPI-ECHO BIBIKOV'S SAY MY NAME YOU KNOW WHO | AM 1798311  HP48392701 M 17 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1289/44F/C-VPI-ECHO C'LESTIAL RIAN'S POSITRON OF RYHKA 1719380  HP44303701 F 44  cHIC 112281 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1396/14F/C-NOPI DEL SOL ATHENA 1797938  HP49802902 F 14 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1362/71F/C-VPI DEL SOL END OF REASON WNS 1528616  HP39055402 F 71 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1075/71M/C-VPI DEL SOL ENDLESS ENDEAVOR WNS 1528617  HP39055405 M 71 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1393/16F/C-VPI-ECHO DEL SOL FIREBOLT OF COBURN WNS 1797920  HP48992305 F 16 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1392/14M/C-VPI DEL SOL HERMES BOOTS 1797918  HP49802904 M 14 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1187/41F/C-VPI DELSOL DARK CANYON AVALON V. WILLOWIND 1649072 HP44574104 F 41 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1325/32M/C-VPI ELANCE SUMMERLANE TIGERWING 1649101 HP45731103 M 32  cHIC 109780 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1404/33M/C-VPI ENCHANTE FASINATING RHYTHM 1797989  HP45494113 M 33 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1388/44M/C-VPI FAR FIELD FIRE ON THE BAYOU AT ON TIME 1797880  HP43859707 M 44 4/26/2016
ABNORMAL - GREYHAVEN INDIAN SUMMER 1700174  HP31540907 F 93 4/25/2016
CARDIOLOGIST, ECHO

BZ-CA1407/16F/C-VPI-ECHO HEMLOCK HOLLOW ARUZIA DESERTWINDS JOURNEY 1798326  HP48679411 F 16 4/26/2016
EQUIVOCAL - CARDIOLOGIST HIGHGARDEN TEINE COMPELLED BY EGYPT 1798294  HP42162804 M 51 4/25/2016
BZ-CA1411/42M/C-VPI HIGHGARDEN TEINE SIMPLY FABERGE 1749854  HP42162810 M 42 CcHIC 113934 6/7/2016
BZ-CA1401/79F/C-VPI JEDAWN'S SHOW GIRL 1797976  HP35257805 F 79 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1391/52F/C-VPI-ECHO JUBILEE SIXTEEN GOING ON SEVENTEEN 1797897  HP42178202 F 52 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1275/23F/C-VPI KACHINA STORY BOOK LOVE 1680312  HP47400903 F 23 ©HIC 113010 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1274/23M/C-VPI KACHINA VISION OF LOVE 1674401  HP47400902 M 23 CHIC 113009 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1398/17M/C-VPI-ECHO KARANOFF AREION 1797965 HP48264305 M 17 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1371/22M/C-VPI-ECHO KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FIRST SNOWFALL 1719117  HP48052003 M 22 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1375/22F/C-VPI KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FIRST TIME IN FOREVER 1719387  HP48052002 F 22 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1374/22M/C-VPI KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FLYING FIRST CLASS 1719386  HP48052001 M 22 4/26/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report BORZOI I
7/13/2016
Cardiac I |by Registered Name I | Second qtr 2016
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-CA1376/22F/C-VPI KARITONOVA MAJENKIR LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT 1719390  HP48052004 F 22 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1369/26M/C-NOPI-ECHO KATUSHKA'S ROMAN HOLIDAY FOR JUBILEE 1704834 HP46734703 M 26 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1386/24M/C-VPI-ECHO KATZ-KYROV WYVERN'S MAGIC MIKE 1797872 HP47147210 M 24 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1179/70F/C-VPI-ECHO KIROV PULSATILLA 1649051 HP37843301 F 70 CHIC 112467 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1357/44M/C-NOPI KISHNIGA'S FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1789222 HP43960309 M 44 4/14/2016
BZ-CA1373/20M/C-VPI KONZA-PLUM CREEK CARRERA 1719377  HP47652604 M 20 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1364/38F/C-VPI KORSAKOV'S VICTORY QUEST WHITE SAGE 1572636 HP45238701 F 38 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1412/13F/P-VPI-ECHO KUSKAYA'S LADY OF KILKENNEY 1771413  HP50391102 F 13 6/21/2016
BZ-CA1372/31F/C-VPI-ECHO LAUREATE PERSONAL ENSIGN 1719214  HP45900104 F 31 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1221/45F/C-PI-ECHO MAJENKIR RED CALIENTE 1662870  HP43679504 F 45 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1394/24M/C-VPI-ECHO MOROZOVA REY DESERTWINDS SIERRA SIROCCO 1797924  HP47164102 M 24 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1395/56F/C-VPI MOROZOVA REY'S LA FEMME NIKITA 1797926  HP41154905 F 56 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1367/24M/C-VPI-ECHO MOROZOVA REY'S SIERRA MOONLIGHT 1687411  HP47164106 M 24 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1368/57M/C-VPI-ECHO NICKOLAI KHURIK WINDDRAGON AT FREEFLIGHT 1699053 HP41000101 M 57 4/26/2016
BZ-CA764/83F/C-VPI NICKOLAI MAVIAM DIAMOND IN THE DARK 1426676  HP34500717 F 83 CHIC 104631 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1383/55M/C-VPI NOVGOROD'S NAVIIK ROMULEVICH 1797860  HP41560302 M 55 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1385/25F/C-VPI OTRADA ALENKA DUSHA POLEY 1797869 16022118 F 25 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1397/25M/C-VPI OTRADA ARISTOCRAT 1797963  HP50898401 M 25 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1312/21F/C-VPI OXOTA RUNTUFF MOONSHINE 1718325  HP47871303 F 21 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1380/12F/C-VPI OXOTA STEPPES THE GODS MUST BE CRAZY 1733965 HP49066709 F 12 4/26/2016
BZ-CA748/108M/C-VPI RASSIM'S ERIC DER ROTE AT TEINE 1424774  HP28221801 M 108 €©HIC 79408 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1384/33M/C-VPI RESOLUTE'S GARRISON GRADY JEDAWN 1797865 HP45356306 M 33 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1147/56M/C-VPI-ECHO RIJU ENJOY THE RIDE 1634006 HP41189103 M 56 4/26/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report BORZOI I
7/13/2016

Cardiac I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-CA1360/86F/C-NOPI ROSCOMMON LANDSLIDE 1488481 HP33732507 F 86 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1387/27F/C-VPI-ECHO SAPPHIRE PENNY FROM HEAVEN 1797877  HP46587002 F 27 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1400/43F/C-VPI SCIMITAR FIRST SIGN OF TROUBLE 1797970  HP45438101 F 43 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1363/41F/C-VPI-ECHO STARSWIFT AMERICAN DREAM 1553183  HP44209803 F 41 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1365/28M/C-VPI STARSWIFT FV TIME BANDIT 1637126  HP46526304 M 28 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1361/53M/C-VPI-ECHO STARSWIFT MYSTIQUE LIGHTNING STRIKES TWICE 1500205 HP41803105 M 53 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1399/26M/C-VPI-ECHO SYLVAN DREAMWEAVER 1797967  HP47074803 M 26 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1389/13M/C-VPI SYLVAN WISHFIRE 1797893  HP49350903 M 13 4/26/2016
BZ-CA1356/19F/C-VPI TEINE ZHARKOV BEST OF LUCK 1709292  HP47829902 F 19 <wHiIC 112800 4/12/2016
BZ-CA1390/17F/C-VPI ZOIBOYZ HOPE AT ISLEHAVEN 1797894  HP48465402 F 17 4/26/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

BORZOI I

7/13/2016
Thyroid I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
EQUIVOCAL ADRIENNE BELLA LUNA ONCE IN A LIFETIME 1760538 HP41407602 F 54 4/15/2016
BZ-TH888/19M-VPI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU 1797987  HP47960002 M 19 «<HIC 113384 5/19/2016
BZ-TH887/19M-VPI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND ILLUSION 1763590 HP47960001 M 19  <HIC 113383 5/19/2016
BZ-TH885/18F-VPI ARUZIA SYLVAN ONE FROSTY MORNING 1709051  HP48225401 F 18 «HIC 113011 4/19/2016
BZ-TH883/27M-VPI COBURN'S MERCURY RISING 1789045 HP46724404 M 27 4/14/2016
BZ-TH881/22M-VPI KACHINA RADAR LOVE 1674400  HP47400901 M 22 ©HIC 112468 4/5/2016
BZ-TH880/68F-VPI KIROV PULSATILLA 1649051 HP37843301 F 68 CHIC 112467 4/5/2016
BZ-TH889/73F-VPI MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 73 6/16/2016
BZ-TH890/43M-VPI RAYNBO'S AFFIRMED 1627798  HP44194001 M 43 6/16/2016
BZ-TH886/16M-VPI ROSEHILL KACHINA LITTLE DEUCE COUPE AT FULL TILT 1713259 HP48717305 M 16 CHIC 113382 5/12/2016
BZ-TH882/23F-VPI SECRET GARDEN WAY OF LOVE NEVERENDING 1789632 HP46988402 F 23 4/5/2016
BZ-TH884/49F-VPI SYLVAN SILVER SLIPPER 1657761 HP43207103 F 49 CHIC 112799 4/19/2016
ACA by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-ACA4/15F-NOPI MASKOVAS BELLADORA 1812254  HP51306501 F 15 6/21/2016
BZ-ACA3/73F-VPI MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 73 6/21/2016
BZ-ACA2/65F-VPI MASKOVA'S SILVER HOLIDAY 1463340 HP39382603 F 65 6/21/2016
BZ-ACA1/23M-VPI VALESKA INVESTITURE OF WONDER 1786962  HP47772503 M 23 6/7/12016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

BORZOI I

7/13/2016
DDB by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
SALIVAKIT MAJENKIR JERSEY GIRL TOLSTOY RAYNBO 1627800 HP30611305 F 88 6/16/2016
SALIVAKIT MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 64 6/16/2016
SALIVAKIT MASKOVA'S ISADORA OF MAJENKIR 1447625 HP22741305 F 108 6/16/2016
SALIVAKIT MASKOVA'S MASCHA MORNING AFTER OF THE WILD HUNT 1627797 HP44396702 F 36 «CHIC 113381 6/16/2016
SALIVAKIT RAYBOS MOONSTONE ROSE AT MASKOVA 1454978  HP30611303 F 88 6/16/2016
SALIVAKIT RAYNBO'S AFFIRMED 1627798  HP44194001 M 34 6/16/2016
SALIVAKIT RAYNBO'S TRIPLE CROWN AT MASKOVA 1596101  HP44194002 M 34  CHIC 109364 6/16/2016
DE I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2016 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
BZ-DE76/24F-VPI COVERDALE'S VALKYRIE AT ZANOZA 1679177  HP48055702 F 24 6/28/2016
BZ-DE77/24M-VPI COVERDALE'S VIVALDI AT ZANOZA 1679178  HP48055701 M 24 6/28/2016
BZ-DE75/49F-VPI SECRET GARDEN PETRAAT ZANOZA 1673464  HP43225907 F 49 6/28/2016
MISSING TEETH SYLVAN SILVER SLIPPER 1657761  HP43207103 F 29 ©HIC {12799 5/4/2016
BZ-DE80/17M-VPI TWIN ELMS GALAHAD V DANA DAN 1814264  HP49002402 M 17 6/28/2016
BZ-DE78/17F-VPI ZANOZA HOT JIGGEDY JAZZ 1701490  HP48711601 F 17 6/28/2016
BZ-DE79/17F-VPI ZANOZA HOT PEPPER TWIST 1701491  HP48711602 F 17 6/28/2016
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BZ-DM1196/8M-PI AASHTORIA'S STRIPED IN PLATINUM 1786089  HP49463101 M 8 4/6/2016
BZ-DM1197/8M-PI AASHTORIA'S WRAPPED IN SILVER AND GOLD 1786090  HP49463102 M 8 4/6/2016
BZ-DM1203/19M-PI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU 1797987  HP47960002 M 19  <HIC 113384 5/18/2016
BZ-DM1202/136F-NOPI ANOTAK DREAM OF MAGIC N MISCHIEF 1795947  HP13973801 F 136 5/11/2016
BZ-DM1201/20M-PI CORDOVA STAR SEEKER 1795913 4100247168 M 20 5/5/2016
BZ-DM1199/130M-NOPI-CAR DEUCE 1788531 NOREG-1621911 M 130 4/6/2016
BZ-DM1208/42M-PI HIGHGARDEN TEINE SIMPLY FABERGE 1749854  HP42162810 M 42 <HIC 113934 6/7/2016
BZ-DM1198/13M-PI JUSTART POETRY TO WINDSPIRIT 1786629 1130279 M 13 4/6/2016
BZ-DM1205/58M-PI KSAR BRANSON 1718783  HP42606204 M 58 6/1/2016
BZ-DM1204/66M-PI LOGAN 1798570 NOREG-1638641 M 66 5/18/2016
BZ-DM1206/34F-PI LYNX LUCKY ME 1780664 HP46566701 F 34 6/1/2016
BZ-DM1207/7M-PI-CAR RADOST MENIGMA JACOB'S DREAM 1709278  HP47859003 M 7 6/6/2016
BZ-DM1200/24F-P| SECRET GARDEN WAY OF LOVE NEVERENDING 1789632  HP46988402 F 24 4/6/2016
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BZ-EYE381/49F-VPI ADRIENNE BELLA LUNA ONCE IN A LIFETIME 1760538  HP41407602 F 49 5/19/2016
BZ-EYE311/59F-PI ALDEMOOR'S FASHIONISTA 1481421  HP40554307 F 59 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE312/19M-PI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND CRU 1797987  HP47960002 M 19  C©HIC 113384 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE313/19M-PI ALDEMOOR'S GRAND ILLUSION 1763590  HP47960001 M 19 «HIC 1713383 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE376/19F-PI ALIZA AT ZOIBOYZ ROSA WETROW 1733650  HP49095201 F 19 5/3/2016

BZ-EYE306/76F-NOPI ALLANTE'S TOKYO ROSE 1793174  HP36055403 F 76 4/13/2016
BZ-EYE314/31F-PI ARIA'S IVE GOT RHYTHM 1647349  HP46015401 F 31 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE315/58M-PI ARIA'S PHANTOM OF THE OPERA 1797981  HP40670106 M 58 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE316/11F-PI ARUZIA JOYOUS RUISSEAU ROYALE AT REY 1724656  HP49286402 F 11 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE317/18F-VPI ARUZIA SYLVAN ONE FROSTY MORNING 1709051  HP48225401 F 18 CHIC 113011 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE318/44F-VPI ATTAWAY-KINOBI GALA MARGARITA 1719285  HP43909801 F 44 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE365/16F-VPI AU AMBERLE'S ADSILA-AZURILL MEOQUANEE OF RYHKA 1721272  HP48916701 F 16 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE125/41M-VPI AVALON DARK KNIGHT WILLOWIND DELSOL 1624329  HP44574103 M 41 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE319/11M-PI AVALON DRAKON EP HILLARY O'PENDRAGON 1797901  HP49714207 M 11 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE320/11M-PI AVALON DRAKON TENZING O'PENDRAGON 1797898  HP49714203 M 11 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE321/8M-PI AVALON RIVERRUN IDLE DICE RUNTUFF 1797899  HP50206403 M 8 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE235/21F-VPI AVALON RUNTUFF PICKLEBACK 1718328  HP47871302 F 21 4/20/2016
ABNORMAL AVALON WW DARKSKAYA DARE 1566523  HP44574105 F 41 4/28/2016
BZ-EYE322/18F-PI BELIJANA VON ALSHAMINA 1797887  HP49229301 F 18 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE382/39M-VPI BELLA LUNA LAND O' LAKES 1760539  HP43304807 M 39 5/19/2016
BZ-EYE383/39F-VPI BELLA LUNA TILLAMOOK SPECIAL RESERVE 1803150  HP43304806 F 39 5/19/2016
BZ-EYE323/21M-PI BROLIN GOLIGHTLY FLASHINREDLYTE 1797945  HP47865701 M 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE377/35F-PI C'LESTIAL GOLDUST 1800914  HP45234601 F 35 5/6/2016
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BZ-EYE324/14F-NOPI DEL SOL ATHENA 1797938  HP49802902 F 14 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE325/16F-PI DEL SOL FIREBOLT OF COBURN WNS 1797920  HP48992305 F 16 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE326/14M-PI DEL SOL HERMES BOOTS 1797918  HP49802904 M 14 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE149/32M-VPI ELANCE SUMMERLANE TIGERWING 1649101  HP45731103 M 32 «HIC 109780 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE327/33M-PI ENCHANTE FASINATING RHYTHM 1797989  HP45494113 M 33 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE328/44M-PI FAR FIELD FIRE ON THE BAYOU AT ON TIME 1797880  HP43859707 M 44 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE329/24M-PI GOLIGHTLY ROSA VETROV EIRWEN 1673470 HP47618505 M 24 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE310/16F-PI HEMLOCK HOLLOW ARUZIA DESERTWINDS JOURNEY 1798326  HP48679411 F 16 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE387/53M-Pl HIGHGARDEN TEINE SIMPLY FABERGE 1749854  HP42162810 M 53 <HIC 113934 6/7/2016

BZ-EYE373/26F-PI JANTAR A ROSE IN THE MYST 1799059 BA551081 F 26 4/27/2016
BZ-EYE374/26M-PI JANTAR WHISPER IN THE MYST 1799057  BA551075 M 26 4/27/2016
BZ-EYE330/79F-PI JEDAWN'S SHOW GIRL 1797976  HP35257805 F 79 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE144/52F-NOPI JUBILEE DROP OF GOLDEN SUN 1649086  HP42178205 F 52 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE104/83M-VPI JUBILEE GLACIER OZLANDIA 1433866 HP35289901 M 83 «©HIC 100181 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE331/52F-PI JUBILEE SIXTEEN GOING ON SEVENTEEN 1797897  HP42178202 F 52 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE305/21M-VPI KACHINA RADAR LOVE 1674400 HP47400901 M 21 CHIC 112468 4/4/2016

BZ-EYE332/23F-VPI KACHINA STORY BOOK LOVE 1680312  HP47400903 F 23 ©HIC 113010 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE333/23M-VPI KACHINA VISION OF LOVE 1674401 HP47400902 M 23 CHIC 113009 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE334/24F-VPI KANSAI'Z SOUTHERN SHORES 1725106  HP47188505 F 24 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE335/17M-PI KARANOFF AREION 1797965 HP48264305 M 17 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE336/22F-VPI KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FIRST TIME IN FOREVER 1719387  HP48052002 F 22 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE337/22M-VPI KARITONOVA MAJENKIR FLYING FIRST CLASS 1719386  HP48052001 M 22 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE338/22F-VPI KARITONOVA MAJENKIR LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT 1719390  HP48052004 F 22 4/20/2016
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BZ-EYE339/26M-NOPI KATUSHKA'S ROMAN HOLIDAY FOR JUBILEE 1704834 HP46734703 M 26 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE340/55M-VPI KATZ KIR ROYALE 1563883  HP41222702 M 55 <HIC 113007 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE372/24M-PI KATZ-KYROV WYVERN'S MAGIC MIKE 1797872  HP47147210 M 24 4/26/2016
BZ-EYE341/19F-PI K-C WINDSHEER SEND HER MY LOVE 1797927  HP48051910 F 19 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE135/70F-VPI KIROV PULSATILLA 1649051 HP37843301 F 70 CHIC 112447 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE307/44M-NOPI KISHNIGA'S FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1789222 HP43960309 M 44 4/13/2016
BZ-EYE366/20M-VPI KONZA-PLUM CREEK CARRERA 1719377  HP47652604 M 20 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE342/38F-PI KORSAKOV'S VICTORY QUEST WHITE SAGE 1572636 HP45238701 F 38 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE390/13F-VPI KUSKAYA'S LADY OF KILKENNEY 1771413  HP50391102 F 13 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE384/27F-PI LAGNIAPPE VIEUX CARRE 1804493  HP46935702 F 27 5/24/2016
BZ-EYE386/33F-VPI LYNX LUCKY ME 1780664 HP46566701 F 33 5/31/2016
BZ-EYE391/15F-NOPI MASKOVAS BELLADORA 1812254  HP51306501 F 15 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE392/73F-VPI MASKOVA'S GLITTER IN THE AIR 1466053 HP37296105 F 73 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE393/65F-VPI MASKOVA'S SILVER HOLIDAY 1463340 HP39382603 F 65 6/21/2016
BZ-EYE343/24M-PI MOROZOVA REY DESERTWINDS SIERRA SIROCCO 1797924  HP47164102 M 24 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE344/56F-PI MOROZOVA REY'S LA FEMME NIKITA 1797926  HP41154905 F 56 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE345/24M-PI MOROZOVA REY'S SIERRA MOONLIGHT 1687411  HP47164106 M 24 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE369/11F-PI MY LIL-TUFFTOO BELLA BY STARLIGHT 1797855  HP49253304 F 11 4/26/2016
BZ-EYE370/11F-PI MYLIL-TUFFTOO BEST SURPRISE PACKAGE 1797856  HP49253306 F 11 4/26/2016
BZ-EYE346/57M-VPI NICKOLAI KHURIK WINDDRAGON AT FREEFLIGHT 1699053  HP41000101 M 57 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE228/83F-VPI NICKOLAI MAVIAM DIAMOND IN THE DARK 1426676  HP34500717 F 83 CHIC 104631 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE367/55M-PI NOVGOROD'S NAVIIK ROMULEVICH 1797860  HP41560302 M 55 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE371/25F-PI OTRADA ALENKA DUSHA POLEY 1797869 16022118 F 25 4/26/2016
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BZ-EYE347/25M-PI OTRADA ARISTOCRAT 1797963  HP50898401 M 25 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE88/58M-VPI OXOTAAVALON HALBERD 1563577  HP40594904 M 58 CHIC 102885 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE59/58F-VPI OXOTA AVALON SWITCHBLADE 1528209 HP40594902 F 58 <CHIC 108095 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE30/55M-VPI OXOTA RIVERRUN GYPSY ROVER AVALON 1563378  HP41718708 M 55 ©HIC 107499 5/26/2016
BZ-EYE31/54M-VPI OXOTA RIVERRUN TANGMALANGALOO AVALON 1566526  HP41718709 M 54  €HIC 98144 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE232/21F-VPI OXOTA RUNTUFF MOONSHINE 1718325  HP47871303 F 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE348/12F-VPI OXOTA STEPPES THE GODS MUST BE CRAZY 1733965 HP49066709 F 12 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE378/6M-PI PHAEDRA VAUGHAN OF WHISPERING GLEN 1800818  HP50703102 M 6 5/6/2016

BZ-EYE40/108M-VPI RASSIM'S ERIC DER ROTE AT TEINE 1424774  HP28221801 M 108 <HIC 79408 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE385/25F-PI RASSWET'S DAVINA 1732909 1127945 F 25 5/27/2016
BZ-EYE368/33M-PI RESOLUTE'S GARRISON GRADY JEDAWN 1797865 HP45356306 M 33 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE349/33M-VPI RESOLUTE'S RAFE BAUDEEN JEDAWN 1753204 HP45356304 M 33 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE350/50F-NOPI ROSCOMMON LANDSLIDE 1488481  HP33732507 F 50 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE233/21F-VPI RUNTUFF RIVERRUN WILD BLACK BETTY 1718327 HP47871301 F 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE351/27F-PI SAPPHIRE PENNY FROM HEAVEN 1797877  HP46587002 F 27 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE375/24M-VPI SCHEREMETJEW ARGO NAVIS 1691434  HP47297401 M 24 4/27/2016
BZ-EYE352/43F-PI SCIMITAR FIRST SIGN OF TROUBLE 1797970  HP45438101 F 43 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE309/23F-PI SECRET GARDEN WAY OF LOVE NEVERENDING 1789632 HP46988402 F 23 4/17/2016
BZ-EYE36/64F-VPI SILKENSWIFT SHIMMER IN THE NIGHT 1535730 HP40428303 F 64 CHIC gg3s4 5/31/2016
BZ-EYE266/41F-PI STARSWIFT AMERICAN DREAM 1553183  HP44209803 F 41 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE353/28M-PI STARSWIFT FV TIME BANDIT 1637126  HP46526304 M 28 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE54/53F-VPI STARSWIFT LIGHTNING QUICK 1497507  HP41803107 F 53 ©HIC 105976 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE354/53M-PI STARSWIFT MYSTIQUE LIGHTNING STRIKES TWICE 1500205 HP41803105 M 53 4/20/2016
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BZ-EYE355/12F-PI STEPPES OXOTA FLASHDANCE 1733964 HP49066707 F 12 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE356/12M-PI STEPPES OXOTA LEGEND 1733961  HP49066705 M 12 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE388/26F-VPI SWANMANOR-JAG MAGIC MOLLY MALBEC MINE 1681168  HP46981901 F 26 6/20/2016
BZ-EYE389/26F-VPI SWANMANOR-JAG MY MIRACLE MEGAN MACON 1652967 HP46981902 F 26 6/20/2016
BZ-EYE357/13M-PI SYLVAN CIRCLE OF STEELE 1797948  HP49350905 M 13 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE358/26M-PI SYLVAN DREAMWEAVER 1797967  HP47074803 M 26 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE359/13M-PI SYLVAN WISHFIRE 1797893  HP49350903 M 13 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE308/19F-VPI TEINE ZHARKOV BEST OF LUCK 1709292  HP47829902 F 19  «©HIC 1712800 4/14/2016
BZ-EYE360/21M-PI TEINE ZHARKOV LUCKY NUMBER 1797978  HP47829907 M 21 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE361/35M-PI UBIQUITOUS SPIRIT MAJOVE BOHEMIA 1797884  HP46305402 M 35 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE362/23M-VPI VALESKA IMMORTAL OF THE GAME 1725175  HP47772504 M 23 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE379/23M-PI VALESKA INVESTITURE OF WONDER 1786962 HP47772503 M 23 5/6/2016

BZ-EYE380/23M-PI VALESKA MAN OF INFINITE JEST 1786959  HP47772502 M 23 5/6/2016

BZ-EYE363/44M-VPI ZOIBOYZ GIBSON 1649087  HP43909804 M 44  cH€ 113008 4/20/2016
BZ-EYE364/17F-PI ZOIBOYZ HOPE AT ISLEHAVEN 1797894  HP48465402 F 17 4/20/2016
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